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_.-z:+'"1t'L''5lt''tz4tr4d41.r2

PUB Lrc woRKS DEpARTrvrENiJncu,
o //., __, AGARTALA

7'' ffi Dated' Agartala, thJr#p*; ber, 202'!..

istan

T:'ll:t::'."jff lffi?:T'nrrrx20.0v.2021' has releasei a revatiJauo*n'f;;';"' 
rrrpura vtde their Memo No.F.6(02

of accounr;il;;:;;;-r8-01-cr 4iq,a-^^,"^ ..t^I:']0000'00000 (Rupees one hundred::ff:?ffi::'f,,'"1:%T:Iift::::rfr*:jri#:i+il;{,$:*:,?ff"*::'rj#:"*:",""l*"-isCapirar Hxpenditure-Capitur sucto, il"* il'j r;,r;t#;ril?i;.?xi;T;"#;;,;:ji#rr-;;tj;*ffibased Soffware.

. A c.rrsoliclerteii bala^ce fuucJ of *lrr'1rf 1'g51'1'v"ti vitlt' ilris.Dr'partrr.,*,,r-nr",nu"roll,J.rl, 
N" e.riist'-pfu.? 

Jl*or, 2021(s)/1s45_89 dared 0b.,ri2ulri;;li;:,:iil.:l#i:ffi[i:f$::*T lil:"1,ffi-r",i;i,ll]1."'o,,",sector r,"".^la N" 73,20&Tsr,uri rg rhe

Now' tl-re er iutrr'1 of Rs'50'00000 (R,pees.fifty Iakhs) orlll is hereby sub-a,ocateci to trre Executive
Eugi,eer' PWD(R&B).Jirania or"iti"""".,l' expenditrie in the foriorning ,r-,i-,n"r- u...rrg,-. the sub-Treasury

'?:ffi:'.3:T'i#l:-ffii1ffi.:inn:*';Y*;llli:**:;:1,^o .r Rs206000000 rakhs rn,p""r

releaseci frorl the
unc'ler F.R. Code

pecial assistance for

Rs. in lakhs

Rs. in lakhs

Finance Department vide
No:l 406/2A21-2022 tryith

i" "'ihis sur-r-ar'cati'. is issuecl ir-r pursuance of fu.clMerrorandurn No.F.6(02; rrxlnjTi oii');r* ctated 20.07.2021appropriation as follows:

i) Irund releasecl fro,r Fi'ance Departu,ent under Code1406/2021_2?_ii) Fu,d Sub-allocated under instant U"rro'ugui.,st this Cocleiii) Cumulative fund sub_allocateOlgr*rrinrs Code
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Rs,10000.00000 Iakhs
Rs. 50.00000Iakhs
I(s. 7940.00000 lakhs
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1) The P.S to Hon'bie Chief lr4inister, T'ripura.

2) The Financc Depalhnent (lludgei Branch) Agartala Tlipura.

3) 1'he Commissioner of Sales Tax, Gurkhabasti, Agartala.

4) The Superlrrtending Engineer, PWD(R&B), Planning & Design Unit, Agartala.

5) lt'he Supelintending Enginetr, P\\rD (R&B), 4d,Cilcle. He is monitor the fund and requested

to endorse the copy to the respective Executive Engineer under his control.

6) 1'he Executive Engineers of Pl{D(R&B), Jirania Dir.ision.
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7) 'fhr: Sub-Tleasr.rry officer, Jilania.

Chow'mohani, Agartala.
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and No.13 -

R Code: 1406

Attachrnent to

lic Works (R&B)
)) 1 -2)
No.F. 1 (1 3)-PWD(B&A)/2021 (S)

FUND SUB . ALLOCATION REPORT
Status : FINAL

Orqanisation :2'101 - Public Works (Roads & Buildirrg)

SubAllocation Code: 210189 I 2021-22

Date: September 23, 2021 (Amount in Lakhs)

Demand No.: 13

DDo20a4gExeculiveEngineer,PWDJiraniaDivision,Jirania,WestTripura'
@

26.00000

8.50000 . 8.50000

1 5.50000

Capital Major works

Capital Maior works

Capital Major works

26.00000
5054

5054

5054

04

04

04

JJ /

789

790

01

01

01

bU

6B

6B

3J

'15.50000

DDO Executive Engineer, PWD Jirania Division, Jirania,

West TriPura.

26.00000 1 5.50000 8.50000 50.00000
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Grand Total : 26.00000 15.50000 8.50000 50.00000

i:,i,

C.o.. Public Works (Roads & Bridges)
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